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Spielbericht

167 Leithoff,Hans-Georg

77 Sowa,Karl

170 Winkelmann,Claus

168 Leithoff,Steffen

29 Tischner,Manfred
175 Mekus,Manuela

18 Schonau,Horst

174 Zdller,Christoph
92 Kursawe,Reiner

51 HilkeWerner

178 Dumitrascu-Gumenai,Carmen Herm
176 Ismailova,Kamilia

179 Reese Anna

182 Algaiuin,Aleksg
186 Fleischer,Florian
181 Horn,Konstantin
180 Sosnina,Aleksandra
185 Weigelt,Karl Johann
183 Weigelt,Paul Emil
184 Weigelt,Tim Moritz

(c)CLM 2008-2021

1423
1379
1364
1110
1736
1572
1571
1544
1406
1314

790

Bezirksklasse/K reisiga Sid 2018/2019
Runde 4 Paarung 3 am 24. Februar 2019

SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach 2 (KL) -

SV Schmalkalden 04 2

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

Pass-Nr

5
inia

G

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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115
12
11
38

114
39
88
49

118

117

121
119
120

Peter,Sascha
Pastowski,Werner
Pastowski,Andre
Menz,Uwe
Thorwarth,Peter
Moller,Sebastian
Krannich,V olkmar
May,Gerhard
Clemen,Tobias
Brenn,Jeremy
Erol,Ronas
Jung,Johannes
Kistner,Jan Uwe

1393
1350
1588
1478
1239
1096
1507
1356
794
787
855

867



